Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Flannery - (1245251) - City of Salford SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.75
1:00.81
1:00.88
1:00.92
1:01.22
1:01.32
1:01.50
1:01.79
1:01.96
1:02.36
1:02.68
1:03.01
1:03.13
1:03.34
1:03.97
1:04.25
1:04.98
1:05.02
1:05.03
1:05.12
1:05.28
1:05.52
1:07.08
1:08.24
1:09.28

1:10.08
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Date

20/03/22
26/01/20
27/03/22
24/07/21
30/01/22
27/03/22
30/01/22
25/05/19
26/01/20
28/11/21
25/05/19
27/01119
12/01/19
27/01/19
23/03/19
26/05/18
26/05/18
07/04/18
04/03/18
24/03/18
12/05/18
25/11117
28/01/18
16/09/17
28/05/17
13/05/17

AciInn4T

Meet

Derventio eXcel March Open Meet

Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs
SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs
North West Summer Festival of Swimming

Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022
SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs
Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022
2019 SENW Summer Championships

Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

2019 SENW Summer Championships

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019
City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019
Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2019

2018 SENW Summer Championships

2018 SENW Summer Championships

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
Manchester Open Meet 2018

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017

ASA North West Region Summer Championships

Manchester Open Meet 2017

Venue

Sheffield
Manchester
Liverpool
Manchester
Wavertree LC
Liverpool
Wavertree LC
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Liverpool
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester

Manchester
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford
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1.1U.40
1:10.80
1:14.45

1:20.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.32
1:00.88
1:00.75
1:01.50
1:01.22
1:02.36
1:00.92
1:00.81
1:01.96
1:01.79
1:02.68
1:03.97
1:03.01
1:03.34
1:03.13
1:04.25
1:04.98
1:05.28
1:05.02
1:05.12
1:05.03
1:07.03
1:05.52
1:08.24
1:09.28
1:10.08
1:10.48
1:10.80
1:14.45

1:20.64
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Zovor 11
04/02/17
01/10/16
13/03/16

Date

27/03/22
27/03/22
20/03/22
30/01/22
30/01/22
28/11/21
24/07/21
26/01/20
26/01/20
25/05/19
25/05/19
23/03/19
27/01/19
27/01/119
12/01/19
26/05/18
26/05/18
12/05/18
07/04/18
24/03/18
04/03/18
28/01/18
25/11117
16/09/17
28/05/17
13/05/17
25/03/17
04/02/17
01/10/16
13/03/16

LIVETPLUI OpIITy wpell vieet
Lancashire County Championships
Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016

City of Sheffield March Madness Meet

Meet

SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs
SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs
Derventio eXcel March Open Meet

Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022
Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

North West Summer Festival of Swimming
Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs
Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs
2019 SENW Summer Championships

2019 SENW Summer Championships

Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2019

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
2018 SENW Summer Championships

2018 SENW Summer Championships

Manchester Open Meet 2018

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
City of Sheffield Swim Squad

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2017

Liverpool Spring Open Meet

Lancashire County Championships

Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016

City of Sheffield March Madness Meet

LIVETPUUI
Manchester
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Liverpool
Liverpool
Sheffield
Wavertree LC
Wavertree LC
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Liverpool
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Liverpool
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield

Duly & ciri
Co Salford
Co Salford

Bury & Elton

Club Swam Under

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Bury & Elton
Co Salford
Co Salford

Bury & Elton
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